Purning, Stefanija
Purning, Inese

. bdl - .
Purvips, Janis

Purvips, Roberts
Purvigg, Anna,
Purving, Voldemars

Pusmucans, Janis
Puteklis, Teodors

Putelis

Pitelis (wife)
Pitelis (son)
Putnieks, Arturs
Putnieks, Johanna
Putnieks, Janis
Putnieks, Minna
Putnieks, Leons
Putnieks, Monika
Putnieks, Valdemars

Putnips, Janis
Putnips, Marija

Putnips, Janis

Putnigg, Ivars E.
Putris, Mikelis

Last known address

Rézekné

Rézekné

Karsava, Malnavas lauksaimn.

vidusskola

Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos
Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos
Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos

Rézeknes apr. AtasSienes pag.

Livanos, Vecbaznicas iela

Bauska
Bauska
Bauska
Istras pag. Vecdunduros
Istras pag. Vecdunduros
Kurmenes pag. Naglipos
Kurmenes pag. Naglipos
Kurmenes pag. Naglipos
Kurmenes pag. Naglipos

Kurmenes pag. Vecumniekos

Torpkalna stacijas éka 4-2
Torpkalna stacijas &ka 4-2

Bérzpils pag. Ligzdipos

Bérzpils pag. Ligzdigpos
Dunikas pag. Putras

Arrested

1941
1941
1941

1948
1948
1948
1941

19k

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
19k1
1940

1941
1941
1941

1941
1945

Age at time
of arrest

4 yrs.
37 yrs.

appr. 43
appr. 45
13 yPE.
39 yrs.

S1-¥rB.

Occupation

Child

Teacher

Farmer

Child

Machinist

Postal clerk

Merchant

Forester

Farmer, county
official

Stationmaster

Farmer

Farmer

Consequence

Deported, fate unknown
Died on way to Siberia

Deported, fate unknown

Deported, died 1950's
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown

Released after 18 yrs.,
died soon after release

Died in Kirov region,
Siberia, 1940's

Died in Siberia
Released eventually
Released eventually
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown

Executed (mass grave at
Baltezers), 1941

Died in Siberia
Released eventually

Died in Vorkuta region,
1940's

Released after 18 yrs.
Shot near his home,19L45




