

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Purniņš, Stefanija	Rēzeknē	1941			Deported, fate unknown
Purniņš, Inese	Rēzeknē	1941	4 yrs.	Child	Died on way to Siberia
Purviņš, Jānis	Kārsavā, Malnavas lauksaimn. vidusskolā	1941	37 yrs.	Teacher	Deported, fate unknown
Purviņš, Roberts	Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos	1948	appr. 43	Farmer	Deported, died 1950's
Purviņš, Anna	Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos	1948	appr. 45		Deported, fate unknown
Purviņš, Voldemārs	Krustpils pag. Purmalniekos	1948	13 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Pušmucāns, Jānis	Rēzeknes apr. Atašienes pag.	1941	39 yrs.	Machinist	Released after 18 yrs., died soon after release
Puteklis, Teodors	Līvānos, Vecbaznīcas ielā	1941	51 yrs.	Postal clerk	Died in Kirov region, Siberia, 1940's
Pūtelis	Bauskā	1941		Merchant	Died in Siberia
Pūtelis (wife)	Bauskā	1941			Released eventually
Pūtelis (son)	Bauskā	1941			Released eventually
Putnieks, Arturs	Istras pag. Vecdunduros	1941	45 yrs.	Forester	Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Johanna	Istras pag. Vecdunduros	1941	44 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Jānis	Kurmenes pag. Nagliņos	1941	68 yrs.	Farmer	Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Minna	Kurmenes pag. Nagliņos	1941	67 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Leons	Kurmenes pag. Nagliņos	1941	34 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Monika	Kurmenes pag. Nagliņos	1941	26 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Putnieks, Valdemārs	Kurmenes pag. Vecumniekos	1940	38 yrs.	Farmer, county official	Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Putniņš, Jānis	Torņkalna stacijas ēkā 4-2	1941	54 yrs.	Stationmaster	Died in Siberia
Putniņš, Marija	Torņkalna stacijas ēkā 4-2	1941	48 yrs.		Released eventually
Putniņš, Jānis	Bērzpils pag. Ligzdiņos	1941	69 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Vorkuta region, 1940's
Putniņš, Ivars E.	Bērzpils pag. Ligzdiņos	1941	28 yrs.		Released after 18 yrs.
Putris, Miķelis	Dunikas pag. Putrās	1945	63 yrs.	Farmer	Shot near his home, 1945